Participation List

Broken Arrow, OK Selected Properties
Job Number: 854164_PADIM  Staff: KW  Created: February 17, 2017

STR Code
7437
9222
11356
27853
35528
39909
50874
53974
55096
58325
63334
65258

Name of Establishment City & State
Clarion Hotel Broken Arrow Broken Arrow, OK
Quality Inn Broken Arrow Broken Arrow, OK
Canterbury Inn Broken Arrow, OK
Luxury Inn Broken Arrow, OK
Best Western Kenosha Inn Broken Arrow, OK
Hampton Inn Tulsa Broken Arrow Broken Arrow, OK
Broken Arrow Inn Broken Arrow, OK
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Tulsa South Broken Arrow H Broken Arrow, OK
Homewood Suites Tulsa South Broken Arrow, OK
TownePlace Suites Tulsa Broken Arrow Broken Arrow, OK
Econo Lodge Broken Arrow Broken Arrow, OK
La Quinta Inns & Suites Tulsa Broken Arrow Broken Arrow, OK

Zip Code
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012
74012

Class
Upper Midscale Class
Midscale Class
Economy Class
Economy Class
Midscale Class
Upper Midscale Class
Economy Class
Upper Midscale Class
Upscale Class
Upper Midscale Class
Economy Class
Midscale Class

Total Properties:

Aff Date
Oct 2006
Feb 2010
Jul 1989
Apr 2000
Jan 1999
May 2000

Jul 2006
May 2007
Dec 2008
Dec 2013

Open
Date
Jun 1985
May 1995
Jun 1980
Jun 1983
Jan 1999
May 2000

Jul 2006
May 2007
Dec 2008
Dec 2013
u/C
12

Rooms
103
50
40
39
44
80
23
120
99
97
84
80
859
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o - Monthly data received by STR

e - Monthly and daily data received by STR

Blank - No data received by STR

Y -(Chgin Rms) Property has experienced a room addition or drop during the time period of the report.

The STR Trend Report is a publication of STR, Inc. and STR Global, Ltd., and is intended solely for use by paid subscribers. Reproduction or distribution of the STR Trend Report, in whole or part, without written permission is prohibited and subject to legal action. If you have received this report and are
NOT a subscriber to the STR Trend report, please contact us immediately. Source: 2017 STR, Inc. / STR Global, Ltd. trading as “STR”.



