Participation List

Broken Arrow, OK Selected Properties

Job Number: 854164_PADIM Staff: KW Created: February 17, 2017



									2015			2016				2017										
						Open		Chg in			\Box							\Box		\Box		\Box	\Box		\top	\Box
STR Code	Name of Establishment	City & State	Zip Code	Class	Aff Date	Date	Rooms	Rms	JF	M A I	мЈ	JA	s o	N D	JF	M A	M J	JA	s o	ND.	J F	M A	M J	JA	s o	N D
7437	Clarion Hotel Broken Arrow	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Upper Midscale Class	Oct 2006	Jun 1985	103	Υ	• •	• •		• •	• •			• •	• •	• •		• •	•					
9222	Quality Inn Broken Arrow	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Midscale Class	Feb 2010	May 1995	50		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	•		.			
11356	Canterbury Inn	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Economy Class	Jul 1989	Jun 1980	40																			
27853	Luxury Inn	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Economy Class	Apr 2000	Jun 1983	39																			
35528	Best Western Kenosha Inn	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Midscale Class	Jan 1999	Jan 1999	44		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	•					
39909	Hampton Inn Tulsa Broken Arrow	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Upper Midscale Class	May 2000	May 2000	80		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	•		.			
50874	Broken Arrow Inn	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Economy Class			23																			
53974	Holiday Inn Express & Suites Tulsa South Broken Arrow H	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Upper Midscale Class	Jul 2006	Jul 2006	120			• •	• •	• •	• •			• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	•					
55096	Homewood Suites Tulsa South	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Upscale Class	May 2007	May 2007	99		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •					• •		• •	•					
58325	TownePlace Suites Tulsa Broken Arrow	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Upper Midscale Class	Dec 2008	Dec 2008	97		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	•		.			
63334	Econo Lodge Broken Arrow	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Economy Class	Dec 2013	Dec 2013	84	Υ	• •			• •						• •		• •	•					
65258	La Quinta Inns & Suites Tulsa Broken Arrow	Broken Arrow, OK	74012	Midscale Class		U/C	80																			
				Total	Properties:	12	859		o - Mc	nthly d	lata red	ceived	by STI	R												

 ⁻ Monthly and daily data received by STR

The STR Trend Report is a publication of STR, Inc. and STR Global, Ltd., and is intended solely for use by paid subscribers. Reproduction or distribution of the STR Trend Report, in whole or part, without written permission is prohibited and subject to legal action. If you have received this report and are NOT a subscriber to the STR Trend report, please contact us immediately. Source: 2017 STR, Inc. / STR Global, Ltd. trading as "STR".

Blank - No data received by STR

Y - (Chg in Rms) Property has experienced a room addition or drop during the time period of the report.